
 
 
         your future now 
 
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Calculation Results 

Please note that interest is calculated on a monthly basis. 

 

Monthly payments 

R599.42 
Loan amount 

R50, 000.00 

Total interest 

R1, 579.05 
Total to be repaid 

R21, 579.05 

                                        Repayment date starts 

                       Nov. 29, 2018 

                                        Estimated payoff date 

                       Nov. 5, 2021 

 Loan Repayments by Month 

Payment 
date 

Payment Principal Interest Balance 

Dec 2018 R599.42 R516.08 R83.33 R19,483.92 

Jan 2019 R599.42 R518.23 R81.18 R18,965.68 

Feb 2019 R599.42 R520.39 R79.02 R18,445.29 

Mar 2019 R599.42 R522.56 R76.86 R17,922.72 

Apr 2019 R599.42 R524.74 R74.68 R17,397.98 

May 2019 R599.42 R526.93 R72.49 R16,871.06 

Jun 2019 R599.42 R529.12 R70.30 R16,341.94 



Jul 2019 R599.42 R531.33 R68.09 R15,810.61 

Aug 2019 R599.42 R533.54 R65.88 R15,277.07 

Sep 2019 R599.42 R535.76 R63.65 R14,741.30 

Oct 2019 R599.42 R538.00 R61.42 R14,203.31 

Nov 2019 R599.42 R540.24 R59.18 R13,663.07 

Dec 2019 R599.42 R542.49 R56.93 R13,120.58 

Jan 2020 R599.42 R544.75 R54.67 R12,575.83 

Feb 2020 R599.42 R547.02 R52.40 R12,028.82 

Mar 2020 R599.42 R549.30 R50.12 R11,479.52 

Apr 2020 R599.42 R551.59 R47.83 R10,927.93 

May 2020 R599.42 R553.88 R45.53 R10,374.05 

Jun 2020 R599.42 R556.19 R43.23 R9,817.85 

Jul 2020 R599.42 R558.51 R40.91 R9,259.34 

Aug 2020 R599.42 R560.84 R38.58 R8,698.51 

Sep 2020 R599.42 R563.17 R36.24 R8,135.33 

Oct 2020 R599.42 R565.52 R33.90 R7,569.81 

Nov 2020 R599.42 R567.88 R31.54 R7,001.93 

Dec 2020 R599.42 R570.24 R29.17 R6,431.69 

Jan 2021 R599.42 R572.62 R26.80 R5,859.07 

Feb 2021 R599.42 R575.01 R24.41 R5,284.07 

Mar 2021 R599.42 R577.40 R22.02 R4,706.67 

Apr 2021 R599.42 R579.81 R19.61 R4,126.86 

May 2021 R599.42 R582.22 R17.20 R3,544.64 

Jun 2021 R599.42 R584.65 R14.77 R2,959.99 



Jul 2021 R599.42 R587.08 R12.33 R2,372.90 

Aug 2021 R599.42 R589.53 R9.89 R1,783.37 

Sep 2021 R599.42 R591.99 R7.43 R1,191.38 

Oct 2021 R599.42 R594.45 R4.96 R596.93 

Nov 2021 R599.42 R596.93 R2.49 R0.00 
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